1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Collana

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNINA9910677024203321

Accounting guide : brokers and dealers in securities / / American

Institute of Certified Public Accountants

New York, New York : , : American Institute of Certified Public

Accountants Inc., , 2017
©2017

1-119-48710-2

1-945498-33-1

1-119-48711-0

1 online resource (403 pages)
AICPA Audit and Accounting Guide

657.8333

Stockbrokers - United States - Accounting
Stockbrokers - United States - Auditing
Securities industry - United States - Accounting
Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.



