

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910677024203321
Titolo	Accounting guide : brokers and dealers in securities / / American Institute of Certified Public Accountants
Pubbl/distr/stampa	New York, New York : , : American Institute of Certified Public Accountants Inc., , 2017 ©2017
ISBN	1-119-48710-2 1-945498-33-1 1-119-48711-0
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (403 pages)
Collana	AICPA Audit and Accounting Guide
Disciplina	657.8333
Soggetti	Stockbrokers - United States - Accounting Stockbrokers - United States - Auditing Securities industry - United States - Accounting
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.